by
GAREN POWER POINT
OUTDOOR LIGHTING
GARDEN POWER POINT
2
O
UT
D
O
O
R
DIMENSIONS
INTRODUCTION
The Synerji Garden Power Point provides a safe, weather-resistant outdoor power solution for garden
lighting, tools, and small appliances. Designed for outdoor use, it offers dependable performance
in varying conditions, while the matching Power Point Spike allows for quick, secure installation
directly into soil or grass without the need for permanent mounting. Ideal for residential gardens
and outdoor areas, this system delivers flexible, convenient access to power exactly where it’s
needed.
Material: Stainless Steel/PC
Voltage: 220–240V, 50Hz
Max Wattage: 3600W
Colour: Black
Current: 16A
IP Rating: IP54
Features:
- Safe and reliable outdoor power supply
- Weather-resistant and easy to install
- Suitable for garden tools, lights, and
  small appliances
GARDEN POWER POINT SPIKE
Material: Stainless Steel/PC
Colour: Black
Durable ground spike designed for easy installation and stability
of the Synerji Garden Power Point in soil or grassed areas.
SYEGD16ASP
SYEGD16A
23
0m
m
70mm